Optoway                                                                            SPS-9350VW-1TDXXG
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************
OPTOWAY TECHNOLOGY INC.  No.38, Kuang Fu S. Road, Hu Kou, Hsin Chu Industrial Park, Hsin Chu, Taiwan 303
                                                         Tel: 886-3-5979798                       Fax: 886-3-5979737
                                   E-mail: sales@optoway.com.         http: // www.optoway.com             4/5/2017  V1.0
1
SPS-9350VW-1TDXXG                                                          (RoHS Compliant)

                                   E-mail: sales@optoway.com.         http: // www.optoway.com             4/5/2017  V1.0
2
ORDER INFORMATION
P/No. Type Bit Rate
(Mb/s)
TX RX Package Temp
(oC)
RoHS
Compliant λ
(nm)
Power
(dBm)
λ
(nm)
Sen.
(dBm)
SPS-9350VW-1TDXXG 1-TX 50 to 3000 DWDM* 4 to 0   LC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 Yes
*XX: 100GHz ITU Grid wavelength (Please see below)
RELATED PRODUCTS
P/No. Type Bit Rate
(Mb/s)
RX1 RX2 Package Temp
(oC)
RoHS
Compliant λ
(nm)
Sen.
(dBm)
λ
(nm)
Sen.
(dBm)
SPS-9110VW-1RG 1-RX 50 to 3000 1260/1620 0 to -20   LC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 Yes
SPS-9380VW-1RG 1-RX 50 to 3000 1260/1620 -9 to -28   LC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 Yes
Channel # Product code Frequency (THz) Center Wavelength (nm) Label
20 SPS-9350VW-1TD20G 192.0 1561.42 D20
21 SPS-9350VW-1TD21G 192.1 1560.61 D21
22 SPS-9350VW-1TD22G 192.2 1559.79 D22
23 SPS-9350VW-1TD23G 192.3 1558.98 D23
24 SPS-9350VW-1TD24G 192.4 1558.17 D24
25 SPS-9350VW-1TD25G 192.5 1557.36 D25
26 SPS-9350VW-1TD26G 192.6 1556.55 D26
27 SPS-9350VW-1TD27G 192.7 1555.75 D27
28 SPS-9350VW-1TD28G 192.8 1554.94 D28
29 SPS-9350VW-1TD29G 192.9 1554.13 D29
30 SPS-9350VW-1TD30G 193.0 1553.33 D30
31 SPS-9350VW-1TD31G 193.1 1552.52 D31
32 SPS-9350VW-1TD32G 193.2 1551.72 D32
33 SPS-9350VW-1TD33G 193.3 1550.92 D33
34 SPS-9350VW-1TD34G 193.4 1550.12 D34
35 SPS-9350VW-1TD35G 193.5 1549.32 D35
36 SPS-9350VW-1TD36G 193.6 1548.51 D36
37 SPS-9350VW-1TD37G 193.7 1547.72 D37
38 SPS-9350VW-1TD38G 193.8 1546.92 D38
39 SPS-9350VW-1TD39G 193.9 1546.12 D39
40 SPS-9350VW-1TD40G 194.0 1545.32 D40
41 SPS-9350VW-1TD41G 194.1 1544.53 D41
42 SPS-9350VW-1TD42G 194.2 1543.73 D42
43 SPS-9350VW-1TD43G 194.3 1542.94 D43
44 SPS-9350VW-1TD44G 194.4 1542.14 D44
45 SPS-9350VW-1TD45G 194.5 1541.35 D45
46 SPS-9350VW-1TD46G 194.6 1540.56 D46
47 SPS-9350VW-1TD47G 194.7 1539.77 D47
48 SPS-9350VW-1TD48G 194.8 1538.98 D48
49 SPS-9350VW-1TD49G 194.9 1538.19 D49
50 SPS-9350VW-1TD50G 195.0 1537.40 D50
51 SPS-9350VW-1TD51G 195.1 1536.61 D51
52 SPS-9350VW-1TD52G 195.2 1535.82 D52
53 SPS-9350VW-1TD53G 195.3 1535.04 D53
54 SPS-9350VW-1TD54G 195.4 1534.25 D54
55 SPS-9350VW-1TD55G 195.5 1533.47 D55
56 SPS-9350VW-1TD56G 195.6 1532.68 D56
57 SPS-9350VW-1TD57G 195.7 1531.90 D57
58 SPS-9350VW-1TD58G 195.8 1531.12 D58
59 SPS-9350VW-1TD59G 195.9 1530.33 D59
60 SPS-9350VW-1TD60G 196.0 1529.55 D60
Optoway                                                                                                   SPS-9350VW-1TDXXG
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************
**********************************************************************************************************************************************************************
OPTOWAY TECHNOLOGY INC.  No.38, Kuang Fu S. Road, Hu Kou, Hsin Chu Industrial Park, Hsin Chu, Taiwan 303